ZE50-2.4 RF Module User Guide
1vv0300837 Rev.3 – 24/08/2010
 ZE50-2.4 RF Module User Guide
Reproduction forbidden without Telit Communications S.p.A. written authorization - All Rights Reserved  page 2 of 46
1vv0300837 Rev.3 – 24/08/2010
This document is related to the following product :
ZE50-2.4 RF Module User Guide
Reproduction forbidden without Telit Communications S.p.A. written authorization - All Rights Reserved  page 3 of 46

Reproduction forbidden without Telit Communications S.p.A. written authorization - All Rights Reserved  page 20 of 46
1vv0300837 Rev.3 – 24/08/2010
III.7. Ordering information
Three different equipments can be ordered :
- The SMD version
- The DIP interface version
- The Democase
The versions below are considered standard and should be readily available. For other versions, please contact
Telit. Please make sure to give the complete part number when ordering.
Equipment and Part Number
SMD Version
ZE50-2.4/SMD-IA (With Integrated Antenna) ZE50-2.4/SMD-WA (Without Integrated Antenna)
DIP Version
ZE50-2.4/DIP-IA (With Integrated Antenna) ZE50-2.4/DIP-WA (Without Integrated Antenna)
Demokit Version
USB Dongle
M ZE50/USB
Demo Case
D ZE50/DEMO
ZE50-2.4 RF Module User Guide
Reproduction forbidden without Telit Communications S.p.A. written authorization - All Rights Reserved  page 21 of 46
1vv0300837 Rev.3 – 24/08/2010
CHAPTER IV.  TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION
IV.1. Pin-out of the SMD Module